AAT3239
500mA MicroPower™ LDO
3239.2006.03.1.2 1
General Description
The AAT3239 MicroPower low dropout (LDO) linear
regulator is ideally suited for portable applications
where very fast transient response, extended battery
life, and small size are critical.  The AAT3239 has

0.
15
 ±
 0
.0
5
7°
0.04 REF
0.45 ± 0.15
2.75 ± 0.25
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means
semiconductor products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including
the requirement that lead not exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more
information, please visit our website at http://www.analogictech.com/pbfree.
Output Voltage Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
1.5V TSOPJW-8 JVXYY AAT3239ITS-1.5-T1
1.8V TSOPJW-8 NHXYY AAT3239ITS-1.8-T1
1.85V TSOPJW-8 JWXYY AAT3239ITS-1.85-T1
2.5V TSOPJW-8 QXXYY AAT3239ITS-2.5-T1
3.3V TSOPJW-8 MAXYY AAT3239ITS-3.3-T1
1. XYY = assembly and date code.
2. Sample stock is generally held on part numbers listed in BOLD.
© Advanced Analogic Technologies, Inc.
AnalogicTech cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in an AnalogicTech product. No circuit patent licenses, copyrights, mask work rights,